YB221st200PAT
WinSpeed-1 Paterson H,P, Club
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
Name: SIDELING, PA Young Bird Race
Release(A): 07:00 Birds: 329 Lofts: 18 Station:

Weather (Rel) Part Cloud, Calm, 54 degrees (Arr) Sunny, SW @ 5,

POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR ARRIVAL MILES
1 VINNIE LOF/25 2328 IF 22 FOY BB 11:52:02 216.863
2 BRUNO LOF/25 2104 IF 22 PAT BB 11:50:50 214.313
3 BRUNO LOFT 2113 IF 22 PAT CH 11:51:45 2/ 25
4 BRUNO LOFT 15 IF 22 HUDS BB 11:52:11 3/ 25
5 VINNIE LOFT 112 IF 22 CAP BB 11:56:26 2/ 25
6 PRELICH L/25 2320 AU 22 HUDS PEWF 11:52:37 213.854
7 BRUNO LOFT 2796 IF 22 PAT BB 11:53:17 4/ 25
8 PRELICH LOFT 13 AU 22 PREL BBAR 11:52:44 2/ 25
9 PRELICH LOFT 11 AU 22 PREL PENC 11:53:01 3/ 25

11:46:24 208.916
11:54:13 214.102
11:47:19 208.954
11:55:30 2/ 22

11:59:24 216.876
11:43:28 205.270
11:49:22 2/ 24

11:53:11 210.967

10 TRAJANOSKI/9 1107 IF 22 WVC BB
11 MAJA LOFT/22 2631 IF 22 PAT BB
12 TARANTO LO/24 2018 IF 22 PAOF DC
13 MAJA LOFT 2219 IF 22 RED CHOC
14 MOSKAL LOF/15 93 IF 22 CAP BB
15 CHAIM LOF/25 152 IF 22 LHC BB
16 TARANTO LOFT 624 AU 22 CRP DC
17 HIGHT POIN/25 2333 IF 22 PAT BB

18 MAJA LOFT 2605 IF 22 PAT BB 11:57:38 3/ 22
19 PRELICH LOFT 2377 IF 22 PAT PENC 11:58:22 4/ 25
20 IL VOLO/25 1591 AU 22 HUDS CK 11:56:45 212.606
21 IL VOLO 601 IF 22 HUDS BBWF 11:56:46 2/ 25
22 BRUNO LOFT 2795 IF 22 PAT BB 11:59:19 5/ 25
23 MAJA LOFT 2604 IF 22 PAT BB 11:59:07 4/ 22

24 PRELICH LOFT 22216 AU 22 TOR BBAR
25 BRUNO LOFT 2386 AU 22 HUDS BB
26 HIGHT POINT L 117 IF 22 HPL BB
27 CHAIM LOFT 151 IF 22 LHC GRZL
28 PRELICH LOFT 2 AU 22 PREL PENC
29 BRUNO LOFT 2109 IF 22 PAT BB
30 BRUNO LOFT 2106 IF 22 PAT BB
31 VINNIE LOFT 61645 AU 22 ARPU CH
32 FOGGE LOFT/20 2050 IF 22 PAT CH
33 FOGGE LOFT 2073 IF 22 PAT CH

11:59:09 5/ 25
12:00:33 6/ 25
11:56:13 2/ 25
11:48:41 2/ 25
12:00:57 6/ 25
12:02:23 7/ 25
12:02:24 8/ 25
12:06:06 3/ 25
12:08:01 218.100
12:08:22 2/ 20
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34 CHAIM LOFT 1897 IF 22 LCM CHWF C 11:50:23 3/ 25

45 HIGHT POINT L 141 IF 22 HPL BB
46 BRUNO LOFT 2561 AU 22 CHIC BB
47 TARANTO LOFT 10 AU 22 TARA BCSP
48 TARANTO LOFT 628 AU 22 CRP BCSP
49 DONNA - MA/16 2498 IF 22 PAT BB
50 Point View/25 84 IF 22 HPL CH

12:02:06 3/ 25
12:07:03 10/ 25
12:00:51 3/ 24
12:00:55 4/ 24
12:10:08 214.703
12:05:00 210.967
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35 BRUNO LOFT 2375 IF 22 PAT BB H 12:03:53 9/ 25
36 MOSKAL LOFT 2236 IF 22 PAT CH H 12:08:03 2/ 15
37 PRELICH LOFT 394 IF 22 HUDS BBAR C 12:04:19 7/ 25
38 IL VOLO 603 IF 22 HUDS BB C 12:02:35 3/ 25
39 CHAIM LOFT 2321 AU 22 HUDS CH H 11:52:28 4/ 25
40 MAJA LOFT 2618 IF 22 PAT CH H 12:05:21 5/ 22
41 PRELICH LOFT 7 AU 22 PREL PENC H 12:05:17 8/ 25
42 MOSKAL LOFT 2214 IF 22 PAT CHOC C 12:10:10 3/ 15
43 Joe & Sons/10 2360 AU 22 HC BB H 12:13:22 219.019
44 TRAJANOSKI 22301 IF 22 WHC CH H 11:59:04 2/ 9
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Flown: 09/10/2022
*SIDELING GPS 9393

75 degrees

TOWIN YPM PT
00.00 1306.933 100
02.13 1296.924 99
03.08 1292.827 98
03.35 1290.880 97
04.24 1287.527 96
04.38 1286.236 95
04.41 1286.061 94
04.44 1285.753 93
05.02 1284.473 92
05.04 1283.766 91
05.53 1280.727 90
05.56 1279.939 89
07.10 1275.172 88
07.21 1274.831 87
07.02 1274.488 86
07.59 1270.842 85
09.05 1266.434 84
09.19 1265.989 83
10.23 1261.421 82
10.26 1260.927 81
10.28 1260.835 80
10.43 1260.138 79
10.48 1259.712 78
11.10 1258.139 77
11.56 1254.988 76
12.07 1253.458 75
12.15 1251.457 74
12.58 1250.586 73
13.46 1247.380 72
13.47 1247.297 71
14.03 1246.875 70
14.18 1246.239 69
14.39 1244.825 68
13.58 1244.066 67
15.17 1241.175 66
16.00 1239.029 65
16.19 1236.806 64
16.17 1236.592 63
16.02 1235.240 62
17.01 1234.051 61
17.17 1232.890 60
18.06 1230.607 59
18.25 1230.095 58
17.44 1229.396 57
18.00 1229.061 56
18.27 1228.388 55
19.28 1222.358 54
19.31 1222.121 53
21.00 1218.398 52
20.54 1217.362 51



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

HIGHT POINT L
TARANTO LOFT
HIGHT POINT L
VINNIE LOFT

TARANTO LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
CHAIM LOFT

TARANTO LOFT

WinSpeed-1

Name :

POS
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

NAME

TARANTO LOFT
MAJA LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
Joe & Sons
DONNA - MATTY
CHAIM LOFT

PRELICH LOFT
HIGHT POINT L
BRUNO LOFT
TRAJANOSKI
PRELICH LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
HIGHT POINT L
HIGHT POINT L
TARANTO LOFT
HIGHT POINT L
Joe & Sons
DONNA - MATTY
PRELICH LOFT
MAJA LOFT
Point View Lo
Point View Lo
MOSKAL LOFT
MAJA LOFT
DONNA - MATTY
IL VOLO
MAJA LOFT
PRELICH
IL VOLO
TRAJANOSKI
TARANTO LOFT
MAJA LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
DONNA - MATTY
CHAIM LOFT
Joe & Sons
Point View Lo
VINNIE LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
CHAIM LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
HIGHT POINT L

LOFT

SIDELING, PA

62
364
185
108

2203
4
400
2325
2216

BAND
2212
2633
7
2127
245
2211
2553

167
146
2114
106
246
204
352
2622
189
551
92
2616
2206
2417
2612
2278
708
2427
1409
2683
2251
235
1886
220
3
194
2794
153
567
145

IF 22 HPL BB C 12:05:01 4/ 25
IF 22 QCP BB C 12:02:10 5/ 24
IF 22 HPL BB C 12:05:26 5/ 25
IF 22 CAP SPL H 12:14:20 4/ 25
IF 22 FJT BB H 12:03:34 6/ 24
AU 22 PREL BBWF H 12:12:13 9/ 25
IF 22 HUDS BBAR H 12:12:51 10/ 25
AU 22 HUDS SPL C 12:00:18 5/ 25
IF 22 FJT BB H 12:06:04 7/ 24

Paterson H,P, Club

Weekly Race Report

Open and Junior Category

Young Bird Race
NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL MILES
IF 22 FJT BCHK H 12:06:06 8/ 24
IF 22 PAT CH H 12:14:31 6/ 22
AU 22 TARA CHB C 12:07:20 9/ 24
IF 22 PAT BB C 12:15:28 11/ 25
IF 22 LYN BB C 12:22:36 2/ 10
IF 22 LCM BB H 12:16:40 2/ 16
IF 22 PAT BBWF C 12:03:03 6/ 25

Above are 20 percent ————-

IF 22 PAT BBAR H 12:15:46 11/ 25
IF 22 HPL BB C 12:12:36 6/ 25
IF 22 HUDS CH H 12:17:58 12/ 25
IF 22 WHC CHWF C 12:09:58 3/ 9
AU 22 PREL PENC H 12:17:32 12/ 25
AU 22 HUDS PENC H 12:17:32 13/ 25
IF 22 HPL BB C 12:13:20 7/ 25
IF 22 HPL BB C 12:13:48 8/ 25
IF 22 PAOF BBSP C 12:10:51 10/ 24
IF 22 HPL BB C 12:14:31 9/ 25
IF 22 LYN BB C 12:26:38 3/ 10
IF 22 NHCF BB C 12:20:34 3/ 16
IF 22 QCP BBAR C 12:19:20 14/ 25
IF 22 PAT BB C 12:20:45 7/ 22
IF 22 HPL CH H 12:16:31 2/ 25
IF 22 HPL GRIZ H 12:17:09 3/ 25
IF 22 CAP BB C 12:26:21 4/ 15
IF 22 PAT RED H 12:24:34 8/ 22
IF 22 LCM BB C 12:25:38 4/ 16
IF 22 PAT BB C 12:23:13 4/ 25
IF 22 PAT CH H 12:26:04 9/ 22
AU 22 LOFT PENC C 12:25:56 15/ 25
IF 22 LCM BB C 12:24:08 5/ 25
IF 22 PAT CH H 12:18:46 4/ 9
AU 22 MNC SIL H 12:18:51 11/ 24
IF 22 PAT BB H 12:27:15 10/ 22
IF 22 PAT DCH C 12:31:55 5/ 25
IF 22 NHCF BB C 12:28:48 5/ 16
IF 22 LCM BB H 12:14:22 7/ 25
IF 22 LYN BB H 12:35:29 4/ 10
IF 22 HPL CH H 12:23:44 4/ 25
IF 22 HUD CH C 12:33:50 6/ 25
IF 22 PAT BBAR H 12:30:30 16/ 25
IF 22 LHC BBWF C 12:17:31 8/ 25
IF 22 EMC BB H 12:32:05 13/ 25
IF 22 HPL BB C 12:27:24 10/ 25

YB221st200PAT

Page 2

20.55 1217.295 50
20.46 1217.058 49
21.20 1215.602 48
22.18 1214.217 47
22.11 1211.406 46
24.13 1205.511 45
24.51 1203.058 44
23.52 1203.033 43
24.40 1201.563 42
09/10/22-20:00
Page 2

Flown: 09/10/2022
TOWIN YPM PT
24.42 1201.419 41
26.12 1198.034 40
25.57 1196.579 39
26.52 1195.603 38
27.39 1194.895 37
27.32 1193.249 36
26.37 1192.097 35
27.47 1191.914 34
28.29 1187.785 33
29.22 1186.203 32
28.39 1186.141 31
29.32 1185.327 30
29.33 1185.308 29
29.14 1184.954 28
29.42 1183.199 27
29.27 1183.061 26
30.24 1180.546 25
31.41 1180.140 24
31.26 1178.751 23
31.20 1178.639 22
32.26 1174.759 21
32.25 1173.074 20
33.03 1170.738 19
34.17 1169.602 18
36.14 1160.969 17
36.30 1160.393 16
36.54 1157.677 15
37.45 1155.617 14
37.57 1154.755 13
37.50 1154.368 12
37.26 1153.410 11
37.28 1153.336 10
38.56 1151.432 9
39.52 1149.907 38
39.40 1149.246 7
37.56 1149.190 6
40.32 1148.979 5
39.38 1146.895 4
41.47 1143.299 3
42.31 1138.794 2
41.05 1137.790 1
43.29 1135.787 0
43.18 1134.074 0



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

BRUNO LOFT
MAJA LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
MOSKAL LOFT
DEB-RAY/18
MAJA LOFT
MAJA LOFT
HIGHT POINT L
PRELICH LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
Point View Lo
HIGHT POINT L
PRELICH LOFT
MOSKAL LOFT
TRAJANOSKI
HIGHT POINT L
TARANTO LOFT
DEB-RAY

WinSpeed-1

Name :

POS
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

NAME

BRUNO LOFT
Point View Lo
MOSKAL LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
CHAIM LOFT
Point View Lo
HIGHT POINT L
IL VOLO

HIGHT POINT L
MOSKAL LOFT
CHAIM LOFT
CHAIM LOFT
CHAIM LOFT
Point View Lo
PRELICH LOFT
MAJA LOFT
DONNA - MATTY
CHAIM LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
DEB-RAY

IL VOLO
MOSKAL LOFT
DONNA - MATTY
VINNIE LOFT
HIGHT POINT L
CHAIM LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
DEB-RAY

HIGHT POINT L
Point View Lo
PRELICH LOFT
Point View Lo

SIDELING, PA

233
2617
2202
2219
22249
2632
2610

170
2311
2024
1586

139

392
2242
22028

120
22148
22324

IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
AU

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

Open and Junior Category
Young Bird Race

BAND NUMBER

2383
118
2217
lee67
1895
128
122
604
136
2207
10705
1896
139
75
399
2241
234
140
2316
2310
116
2267
22219
2422
414
2204
2200
22
134
2203
22213
79
133
398
1524

IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

ACS
PAT
PAOF
PAT
TOR
PAT
PAT
HPL
HUDS
LCM
WvC
HPL
HUDS
PAT
WHC
HPL
CANA
TOR

Paterson H, P,

YB221st200PAT

BB
RED
BB
SLY
BCHK
BB
BB
BB
PENC
BWFEF
CH
BB
BBAR
BBWF
CH
BB
SIL
SIL

12:27
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12:33

12:32:
12:32:
12:37:
12:37:
:34
12:35:
12:35:
12:30:
12:36:
12:41:
12:32:
12:33:
12:38:
12:43:
12:30:
12:34:
12:31:
: 31
Club

47
43
06
18

28
33
45
59
57
53
06
16
04
49
14
12

Weekly Race Report

PAT
HPL
PAT
NSL
LCM
HPL
HPL
HUDS
HPL
PAT
JEDD
LCM
HUDS
HPL
HUDS
PAT
NHCF
HUDS
HUDS
PAT
CAP
PAT
TOR
PAT
LHC
LCM
PAOF
HPL
HUDS
REDR
TOR
HPL
HPL
HUDS
WvC

CLR
BB
CH
BB
BB
CHWF
CH
BB
BB
BB
CH
CH
BKWC
BB
CH
PENC
CHOC
RED
BB
PENC
BB
CH
BB
BB
BB
CH
BB
DCH
BB
BB
DC
SIL
CHWF
CH
BBAR
CH

12:27

12:49

12:35
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ARRIVAL
12:40:
12:35:
12:45:
12:33:
:32
12:36:
12:36:
12:41:
12:39:
: 31
12:31:
12:34:
: 31
12:45:
12:51:
12:52:
12:53:
12:40:
12:55:
12:57:
13:02:
13:03:
12:55:
13:00:
13:12:
13:08:
13:13:
13:04:
12:54:
13:03:
13:06:
13:08:
13:10:
13:17:
13:13:

46
42
21
23

46
55
58
50

06
18

44
06
27
41
45
30
14
08
12
33
58
22
51
06
06
40
26
07
55
43
45
07

14/ 25
11/ 22

5/ 15
210.389
12/ 22
13/ 22
11/ 25
17/ 25

8/ 25

5/ 25
12/ 25
18/ 25

6/ 15

13/ 25
12/ 24
2/ 18

MILES
15/ 25
6/ 25

13/ 24
9/ 25

14/ 25
6/ 25
15/ 25
8/ 15
10/ 25
11/ 25
12/ 25
8/ 25
19/ 25
14/ 22
6/ 16
13/ 25
20/ 25
16/ 25

10/ 25
3/ 18

9/ 15
7/ 16
11/ 25
16/ 25
14/ 25
14/ 24
4/ 18
17/ 25

21/ 25
10/ 25

44.11 1133.392
44.23 1132.549
45.04 1132.192
45.15 1131.593
44.15 1130.381
47.08 1123.248
47.13 1122.985
46.38 1122.605
49.00 1116.874
49.54 1116.167
48.47 1115.388
49.00 1114.657
50.16 1112.664
51.00 1112.589
49.29 1111.416
50.08 1110.855
49.48 1110.360
50.12 1110.193
09/10/22-20:00
Page 3
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Flown: 09/10/2022

TOWIN YPM P
52.09 1106.889
51.36 1106.035
53.18 1105.217
52.00 1103.066
51.06 1103.017
52.40 1102.510
52.49 1102.036
55.39 1094.208
55.44 1092.572
57.27 1092.063
54.40 1091.124
57.53 1080.647
59.05 1076.750
01:01 1073.953
01:03 1071.990
01:04 1069.108
01:04 1068.408
01:04 1060.208
01:07 1058.732
01:08 1055.847
01:10 1053.969
01:11 1050.864
01:12 1041.442
01:14 1036.614
01:20 1025.069
01:19 1024.434
01:21 1022.953
01:20 1019.760
01:18 1018.632
01:22 1011.896
01:22 1011.366
01:24 1006.464
0l1:26 1001.542
01:29 996.359
01:29 995.100
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156
157
158
159
160
lel
le2
163
le4
165
le6
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

CHAIM LOFT
DONNA - MATTY
TARANTO LOFT
IL VOLO
TARANTO LOFT
Point View Lo
VINNIE LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
IL VOLO
PRELICH LOFT
Joe & Sons

IL VOLO

CHAIM LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
IL VOLO

MAJA LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
DONNA - MATTY
MOSKAL LOFT
IL VOLO

IL VOLO
VINNIE LOFT
Point View Lo
HIGHT POINT L
Joe & Sons
HIGHT POINT L

WinSpeed-1

Name :

POS
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

NAME

IL VOLO

CHAIM LOFT
MAJA LOFT

IL VOLO
TARANTO LOFT
DONNA - MATTY
MAJA LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
Joe & Sons
VINNIE LOFT
DONNA - MATTY
BRUNO LOFT
CHAIM LOFT
IL VOLO

BRUNO LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
Point View Lo
IL VOLO

MAJA LOFT
DONNA - MATTY
CHAIM LOFT
CHAIM LOFT
CHAIM LOFT
DONNA - MATTY
MOSKAL LOFT
Joe & Sons

SIDELING, PA

2330
300
2703
2418
2223
12
110

2117
2800
2314
85
1590
160
2116
241
2643
2110
201
2225
705
605
1410
199
119
227
121

BAND
2413
1879
2642
699
327
169
2644
2022
83
2020
215
2797
1881
245
946
2015
165
2402
1853
2499
239
135
2588
274
2216
222

AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
AU
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

YB221st200PAT

22 HUDS CH H 13:03:46
22 NHCF BB H 13:21:04
22 MET BB H 13:13:16
22 PAT BB H 13:21:57
22 FJT BB H 13:16:00
22 HPL CH H 13:21:11
22 CAP BB H 13:34:10
22 PREL PENC C 13:30:28
22 PAT BCH H 13:31:52
22 PAT CK C 13:30:20
22 HUDS DARK H 13:41:33
22 LYN BB C 13:55:33
22 HUDS BB H 13:48:52
22 LHC BKWF C 13:34:57
22 PAT CH H 13:55:36
22 LHC BB H 13:58:42
22 PAT CH C 14:02:23
22 PAT BB C 14:04:15
22 NHCF BB C 14:08:12
22 PAT SPL H 14:13:06
22 LCM BB C 14:08:08
22 HUDS BB C 14:14:39
22 LCM BB H 14:26:32
22 HPL CH H 14:14:45
22 HPL BB C 14:15:10
22 LYN BB C 14:34:06
22 HPL BB C 14:21:48

Paterson H,P, Club
Weekly Race Report

Open and Junior Category
Young Bird Race

NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL
IF 22 PAT BBWF H 14:26:40
IF 22 LCM DKCH C 14:13:41
IF 22 PAT BB H 14:32:25
IF 22 LCM BB C 14:29:43
AU 22 BIRC BB H 14:23:24
IF 22 ACA BB C 14:43:20
IF 22 PAT CH H 14:44:49
IF 22 LCM BB C 14:51:27
IF 22 LYN BB H 14:59:24
IF 22 LCM BB H 15:04:13
IF 22 NHCF BB C 15:02:58
IF 22 PAT BB H 15:03:58
IF 22 LCM BB H 14:51:32
IF 22 LHC BB H 15:10:26
IF 22 LHC BB C 15:40:46
IF 22 LCM BB C 15:51:07
IF 22 HPL CH H 16:02:38
IF 22 PAT BB H 16:09:26
IF 22 LCM GRIZ H 16:14:34
IF 22 PAT BB C 16:18:54
IF 22 SVN BBSP H 15:54:42
IF 22 HUDS BB H 16:00:09
IF 22 PAT GRZL H 16:01:39
IF 22 NHCF BB H 16:33:28
IF 22 PAT CH C 16:39:37
IF 22 LYN BB H 16:48:46

Page 4

15/

8/
15/

8/
16/
11/
12/
22/
17/

9/
23/

10/
16/
18/
11/
15/
19/

9/
10/
12/
13/
13/
12/
18/

6/
19/

25
16
24
25
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
10
25
25
25
25
22
25
16
15
25
25
25
25
25
10
25

MILES

14/
17/
16/
15/
17/
10/
17/
14/

15/
11/
20/
18/
16/
21/
16/
13/
17/
18/
12/
19/
20/
21/
13/
11/

8/

25
25
22
25
24
16
22
25
10
25
16
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
22
16
25
25
25
16
15
10

01:27 993.132
01:31 991.606
01:31 985.239
01:35 979.665
01:34 978.068
01:37 974.042
01:42 968.306
01:42 963.914
01:43 962.512
01:44 958.617
01:53 937.294
02:00 927.621
02:02 915.146
01:58 914.720
02:06 907.574
02:12 893.665
02:14 892.106
02:15 889.060
02:19 882.463
02:21 881.304
02:21 873.988
02:28 860.865
02:34 854.747
02:30 854.041
02:31 853.236
02:39 848.844
02:37 840.404
09/10/22-20:00
Page 4
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Flown: 09/10/2022

TOWIN YPM P
02:40 837.725
02:37 833.009
02:44 832.886
02:43 832.025
02:42 829.403
02:54 815.561
02:56 810.676
02:59 809.579
03:04 804.071
03:12 788.216
03:13 782.405
03:15 779.358
03:15 766.165
03:24 762.955
03:52 724.285
03:59 718.633
04:18 684.256
04:23 681.036
04:26 679.466
04:29 676.102
04:18 675.657
04:23 668.829
04:25 666.987
04:44 658.930
04:47 658.534
04:53 654.700
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YB221st200PAT

209 IL VOLO 244 IF 22 LHC BB 16:37:04 18/ 25 04:50 648.417
210 DEB-RAY 22279 AU 22 TOR BCHK 16:36:55 5/ 18 04:53 641.828
211 CHAIM LOFT 1876 IF 22 LCM BB 16:23:33 22/ 25 04:47 641.068
212 VINNIE LOFT 113 IF 22 CAP CH 16:57:06 17/ 25 05:05 639.205
213 IL VOLO 242 IF 22 LHC PENC 16:45:31 19/ 25 04:59 639.058

214 HIGHT POINT L 34 IF 22 HPL BB
215 DONNA - MATTY 2493 IF 22 PAT BB

16:49:18 20/ 25 05:05 630.061
17:08:41 14/ 16 05:19 620.810

216 CHAIM LOFT 138 IF 22 HUDS CHWF 16:45:43 23/ 25 05:09 616.798
217 BRUNO LOFT 2103 IF 22 PAT BB 17:15:37 22/ 25 05:27 612.701
218 MAJA LOFT 2602 IF 22 PAT BB 17:17:14 19/ 22 05:28 610.496
219 IL VOLO 2411 IF 22 PAT CHWF 17:17:01 20/ 25 05:30 606.438
220 IL VOLO 2801 IF 22 PAT CKSP 17:25:57 21/ 25 05:39 597.780
221 MAJA LOFT 2628 IF 22 PAT BB 17:31:08 20/ 22 05:42 597.048
222 BRUNO LOFT 2376 IF 22 PAT BB 17:40:21 23/ 25 05:51 589.028
223 BRUNO LOFT 14 IF 22 HUDS CH 17:40:54 24/ 25 05:52 588.532

224 Point View Lo 69 IF 22 HPL CH
225 MOSKAL LOFT 2205 IF 22 PAT BB
226 Point View Lo 138 IF 22 HPL CH
227 BRUNO LOFT 2111 IF 22 PAT BB
228 Point View Lo 1585 IF 22 WVC CH
229 IL VOLO 2804 IF 22 PAT CK
230 Point View Lo 113 IF 22 HPL CH
231 HIGHT POINT L 31 IF 22 HPL BB
232 TARANTO LOFT 579 AU 22 JCs GRIZ 18:23:22 18/ 24 06:41 538.150
233 TARANTO LOFT 1 AU 22 TARA DC 18:38:58 19/ 24 06:57 526.135

17:42:03 14/ 25 05:57 578.303
18:05:06 12/ 15 06:13 573.894
17:48:58 15/ 25 06:04 572.137
18:04:57 25/ 25 06:16 567.243
17:56:01 16/ 25 06:11 565.984
18:01:35 22/ 25 06:15 565.591
18:01:26 17/ 25 06:17 561.356
18:12:49 21/ 25 06:28 551.857
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No clockings were reported from CYRWUS LOFT out of 11 entries.
No clockings were reported from VINNIE FRASCO out of 4 entries.
No clockings were reported from Chrobak Loft out of 5 entries.
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